TY-FLO® HP Series Ball Valves
• Reliable, simple operation for on-off service
• Fast acting, one quarter turn fully opens or closes the valve
• Maximum performance, straight through flow for minimum turbulence and pressure drop
• Positive leak tight shut off, even with fluctuating pressures
• Panel mounting capabilities standard
• Bi-Directional Flow
• Handle direction indicates position of valve and flow direction

Add the suffix -LD to the ordering number.
Example: SS-6-DTT-6-6-K-LD
HOW TO ORDERHow to Order TY-FLO® HP Series Ball Valves
SS - 8 - D FT - 8 - 6 - K
Ty-Flo® HP Series Ball Valves are ordered as listed in this catalog by inserting the material code before the part
number. Ty-Flo® HP Series Ball Valves can be identified through the part number as to material, valve series, style,
valve configurations, port size, and seat material. The part number describes a complete ball valve assembly.
Special configurations available upon request.
Example: A 5000 PSI Stainless Steel ball valve, 0.375" orifice, with a 1/2" female NPT end connection for port A and
a 3/8" CBC-Lok® end connection for port B and PCTFE seats, is designated as follows.
 Material Valve Series Style Port A / Port B Port A / Port B Size Seat
 Chart 1 Chart 2 Chart 3 Chart 4 Chart 5 Chart 6
 Chart 1 - Material
 SS Stainless Steel
 B Brass
 Chart 2 - Valve Series
 4 0.188” Orifice
 6 0.250” Orifice
 8 0.375” Orifice
 Chart 3 - Style
 D CBC-Lok
 S CS-Lok
 1 Tylok Standard
 Chart 4 - Valve Configuration
 Type Port A Port B
 TT Tube Tube
 MM* Male NPT Male NPT
 FF* Female NPT Female NPT
 MF* Male NPT Female NPT
 FM* Female NPT Male NPT
 TM Tube Male NPT
 MT Male NPT Tube
 TF Tube Female NPT
 FT Female NPT Tube
*Use Style 1 from chart 3 for this type of configuration.
 Chart 5 - Port Size
 Designator Tube OD (Inches) Pipe Thread (NPT)
 2 1/8" 1/8-27
 4 1/4" 1/4-18
 6 3/8" 3/8-18
 8 1/2" 1/2-14
 12 3/4" 3/4-14
See dimension chart for available sizes.
 Chart 6 - Seat
     T PTFE
       K PCTFE
 Options
Handles
Assembled standard with Black handle.
For other colors add the designator as
a suffix to the ordering number.
Example: SS-6-DTT-6-6-K-BL
  Handle Color Designator
 RED -RD
 BLUE -BL
 GREEN -GR
 ORANGE -OG
 YELLOW -YW
Example: B-4-DTT-4-4-T
Designates a 1500 PSI Brass ball valve, 0.188" orifice, with 1/4" CBC-Lok end connections and PTFE seats.
Example: SS-6-1FF-6-4-K
Designates a 5000 PSI Stainless Steel ball valve, 0.250" orifice, with a 3/8" female NPT end connection for port A and a 1/4" female
NPT end connection for port B and PCTFE seats.